
LOT 17 BLK A WOODCREST S/D.

827-1607, 827-1609, 960-2169, LE

DUDLEY MARY V
137 SW ROBINSON CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-16-02905-117
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1483/1005 1/20/2023 WD Q I 01 260,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MANCIL READUS M

DUDLEY MARY V

1477/521 10/12/2022 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HINSON DOROTHY M

MANCIL READUS M
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32062 MAINT/ALTR 0 06/24/2014

2024HX Base Yr

137 SW ROBINSON CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 1,851 123.9282 138.80 256,919 1996 2005 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1517

BAS 1,517 100 1,517 147,392

FGR 420 55 231 22,444

FOP 50 30 15 1,457

FSP 214 40 86 8,356

PTO 48 5 2 195

2,249 1,851 179,843

BAS= W17 FSP= N10 W23 S8 E7  R2 D2  E14$ W14  U2 L2  W7 S2W14
S25 PTO= W6 S8 E6 N8$ FGR= S20 E21 N20 W21$ E21 S5 E10 FOP=
S4 E9 N4 W1 N2 W7 S2W1$ E1 N2 E7 S2 E15 N30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 953.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,430

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,200

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 120.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 900

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,200

4,730

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


